COhio

Nonpublic Students by College -- 2010

IRN College
063602 BLUFFTON UNIVERSITY
064501 JAMES A RHODES STATE COLLEGE
063024 OHIO UNIVERSITY
063446 BELMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE
112151 CHATFIELD COLLEGE
062984 MIAMI UNIVERSITY
063370 CLARK STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
064022 WITTENBERG UNIVERSITY
062950 CLEVELAND STATE UNIVERSITY
063404 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
063859 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE
063065 OHIO U. LANCASTER CAMPUS
063214 OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY
063305 COLUMBUS STATE COMM COLLEGE
062927 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
063388 CINCINNATI TECHNICAL COLLEGE
064030 XAVIER UNIVERSITY
136317 GOD'S BIBLE COLLEGE
063743 UNIVERSITY OF FINDLAY
063313 NORTHWEST STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
067694 SOUTHERN ST COMMUNITY COLLEGE
063453 EASTERN GATEWAY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
063685 UNIVERSITY OF STEUBENVILLE
068247 MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE COLLEGE
063347 LAKELAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
065078 CENTRAL OHIO TECHNICAL COLLEGE
063297 LORAIN COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
063099 THE UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO
074864 OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
111476 LOURDES COLLEGE
063156 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY
064527 MARION TECHNICAL COLLEGE
065763 EDISON STATE COMM COLLEGE
063123 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY
063362 SINCLAIR COMMUNITY COLLEGE
063941 UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON
063255 OHIO STATE UNIV MARION CAMPUS
113761 CIRCLEVILLE BIBLE COLLEGE
062976 KENT STATE UNIVERSITY
063354 NORTH CENTRAL TECH COLLEGE

County
ALLEN
ALLEN
ATHENS
BELMONT
BROWN
BUTLER
CLARK
CLARK
CUYAHOGA
CUYAHOGA
CUYAHOGA
FAIRFIELD
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HENRY
HIGHLAND
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
KNOX
LAKE
LICKING
LORAIN
LUCAS
LUCAS
LUCAS
MAHONING
MARION
MIAMI
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
OUT OF STA
PICKAWAY
PORTAGE
RICHLAND

5/15/2012

Students
<10
37
<10
17
<10
14
18
<10
59
167
45
<10
60
41
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
25
15
55
12
<10
110
44
100
<10
<10
<10
16
<10
27
<10
<10
13
39
104
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063438 TERRA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
063321 SHAWNEE STATE UNIVERSITY
063750 HEIDELBERG COLLEGE

113464 TIFFIN UNIVERSITY

063420 STARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE

063800 MALONE UNIVERSITY

063974 WALSH COLLEGE

062869 THE UNIVERSITY OF AKRON

062893 BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY

STATE TOTALS--49 COLLEGES

SANDUSKY
SCIOTO
SENECA
SENECA
STARK
STARK
STARK
SUMMIT
WOOD

26
<10
37
<10
12
<10
29
22
53

1,275
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